INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS INC.
702 - 431 Street East Saskatoon, SK CANADA S7K 3T9

ilc

I Ph: (306) 653-6600 Fax: (306) 242-5599 www.irdinc.com

- Site Report -

Date: September 26, 2012

IRD Sales Order:
To: Dawn Patton

From: Bryan Knight
Project Name/Location: Kingman (US-93) LTPP, AZ

Service Date(s): February 3 2010

Job Description: Site Maintenance

Work Completed:
e Performed visual Inspection of roadway sensors OK.

Recorded Electrical measurements of road sensors and Solar Panel power supply OK.

[ ]
e Connected to WCU and monitored system function OK.
[ ]

Performed general housekeeping of equipment cabinet and cleaned cabinet filter.
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Work Remaining:

Schedule Include Estimate to Complete (on-track, ahead, behind):

Parts Used:

Pre-mature Equipment Failure:

Mileage / Travel Time: Total Travel 2 hrs Total Onsite: 1.5 hrs

Safety Concerns:

Issues Related to Sub-Contractors:

Other Notes:
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Action Items:
Item Action Required Ownership

1.

2.
3.
4
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